
                                                                                                                        

  
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2026-27 

  
School Fee  

  

PG/NUR. 

To 

PREP  

  
I To V  

 

VI To 

VIII  

  
IX To X  

 

XI ARTS 

& COM.  

 

XII ARTS 

& COM.  

 

XI  
SCIENCE  

XII  

SCIENCE  

Registration  1000 1000 1000 1000 1000       1000 1000 1000 

Admission Fee  6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 

Annual  Fee 

 

2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 

Lab Charges   - - - - - - 2000 2000 

1st Qtr T.Fee  
(Till 5th April)  

9000 9500 10000 11250 13750 14000 16000 16500 

2nd Qtr.T.Fee 

 (Till  5th July)  

  PICNIC  

 Annual Function  

9000 

 

1000 

2000 

 

9500 

 

1000 

2000 

10000 

 

1000 

2000 

11250 

 

1000 

2000 

13750 

 

1000 

2000 

14000 

 

1000 

2000 

16000 

 

1000 

2000 

16500 

 

1000 

2000 

3rd Qtr T.Fee 

(Till 5th Oct.)  

9000 9500 10000 11250 13750 14000 16000 16500 

4th Qtr   

(Till 5th Jan.)  

9000 9500 10000 11250 13750 14000 16000 16500 

 

TOTAL  48000 50000 52000 57000 67000 68000 78000 80000 

  School facilities :- 

• Day Boarding facility – Monthly Fee Rs. – 2000/- (Nursery to VI1I) 
(Homework, Learning work, Hand Writing, Practice Indoor and Outdoor, Activities) 

• School Sports Academy (evening program) – Monthly Fee Rs. – 2000/- per Sport  
(Sports Available: - Basketball, Badminton, Boxing, Skating) 

CBSE Board registration fee will be taken at the time of board Registration/ Examination from class IX to XII. 

(As per board norms)  

Note :-  

• After 5th of each quarter Rs. 100/- per day will be charged as fine.  
• If a child is withdrawn, deposited money will not be refunded in any case.(Compulsory)   

• Bank Details :-  
  Account Holder Name        : KIDS CLUB SCHOOL  

  Bank Name                 : BANK OF BARODA   

 A/C No.                       : 24590200000815 

                                                IFSC                            : BARB0MANJAI     fifth digit is zero 

• We have accepted all the rules and regulations mentioned in this fee structure.  
 

 

         Director/Principal        Parent’s Sing. 


