



KIDS CLUB SCHOOL

CBSE Delhi Affiliated Senior Secondary English Medium School

Building No. 1, Sumer Nagar Vistar, Major I. J. Sinha Marg, New Sanganer Road, Mansarovar, Jaipur -302 020 (Raj.) Phone: 0141-2786795, 2785795 | Mobile: + 91 9425012920, 9549841880
E-mail: kidsclubschoolindia@gmail.com, info@kidsclubschool.net | Website: www.kidsclubschool.org

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2026-27

School Fee	PG/NUR. To PREP	I To V	VI To VIII	IX To X	XI ARTS & COM.	XII ARTS & COM.	XI SCIENCE	XII SCIENCE
Registration	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
Admission Fee	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000
Annual Fee	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000
Lab Charges	-	-	-	-	-	-	2000	2000
1 st Qtr T.Fee (Till 5 th April)	9000	9500	10000	11250	13750	14000	16000	16500
2 nd Qtr.T.Fee (Till 5 th July)	9000	9500	10000	11250	13750	14000	16000	16500
PICNIC	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
Annual Function	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000
3 rd Qtr T.Fee (Till 5 th Oct.)	9000	9500	10000	11250	13750	14000	16000	16500
4 th Qtr (Till 5 th Jan.)	9000	9500	10000	11250	13750	14000	16000	16500
TOTAL	48000	50000	52000	57000	67000	68000	78000	80000

School facilities :-

- **Day Boarding facility – Monthly Fee Rs. – 2000/- (Nursery to VII)**
(Homework, Learning work, Hand Writing, Practice Indoor and Outdoor, Activities)
- **School Sports Academy (evening program) – Monthly Fee Rs. – 2000/- per Sport**
(Sports Available: - Basketball, Badminton, Boxing, Skating)

CBSE Board registration fee will be taken at the time of board Registration/ Examination from class IX to XII.
(As per board norms)

Note :-

- After 5th of each quarter Rs. 100/- per day will be charged as fine.
- **If a child is withdrawn, deposited money will not be refunded in any case.(Compulsory)**
- **Bank Details :-**

Account Holder Name : KIDS CLUB SCHOOL
Bank Name : BANK OF BARODA
A/C No. : 24590200000815
IFSC : BARB0MANJAI fifth digit is zero

- We have accepted all the rules and regulations mentioned in this fee structure.

Director/Principal

Parent's Sing.